
 
 

Sunrise Public School Sherda 

Oral Assessment 

Date Day Class Subject Marks 

26/09/2023 Tuesday Nur. To KG Maths 10 

27/09/2023 Wednesday Nur. To KG Hindi 10 

29/09/2023 Friday Nur. To KG English 10 

30/09/2023 Saturday Nur. To KG G.K. 10 

     

 
 

Sunrise Public School Sherda 

Written Assessment 

Date Day Class Subject Marks 

03/10/2023 Tuesday LKG & KG English 40 

04/10/2023 Wednesday LKG & KG English  

06/10/2023 Friday LKG & KG Maths 40 

07/10/2023 Saturday LKG & KG Maths  

11/10/2023 Wednesday LKG & KG Hindi 40 

12/10/2023 Thursday LKG & KG Hindi  
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